R
Making your bright future
Since 2010
2025  Catalogue
 NEON FLEX
SILICONE EXTRUSION
Shenzhen Bylen Tech Co.,LTD
Address:5/F, Block 16th, ZhongpengChen Industrial Park, Zhenxin Road, Matian Street,

N / A
50 120
11.9 120
50 120
35.7 120
80/90WHITE
80/90WHITE
90CCT
N / ARGB
660
620
574
N / A
*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.
N10W67-4040FC-024CV-126S-MY3-S0816 24 12 126 N / A 55.5 120N / ARGBWN / A
14
7
16
8

N / A
50 120
11.9 120
50 120
35.7 120
80/90WHITE
80/90WHITE
90CCT
N / ARGB
660
620
574
N / A
*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.
N10W67-4040FC-024AD-126S-MY3-S1023 24 15 84 N / A 71.4 120N / ARGBW SPIN / A
N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1018
N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S1018MC
N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1018
N10W67-3838TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S1018

45
41
N / A
50 120
11.9 120
50 120
35.7 120
80/90WHITE
80/90WHITE
90CCT
N / ARGB
660
620
574
N / A
N10W67-5050FC-024CV-096S-MY3-S1220 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBWN / A
N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-S1220
N10W67-5050MC-024CV-096DMX-MY3-S1220
 24
24

45
41
N / A
50 120
11.9 120
50 120
35.7 120
80/90WHITE
80/90WHITE
90CCT
N / ARGB
660
620
656
N / A
N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-S1225 24 15 84 N / A 71.4 120N / ARGBW SPIN / A
*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.
12
20

41
N / A
50 120
11.9 120
50 120
35.7 120
80/90WHITE
80/90WHITE
90CCT
N / ARGB
660
620
492
N / A
N10W67-4040FC-024AD-126S-MY3-T1023 24 16.8 84 N / A 71.4 120N / ARGBW SPIN / A
N10W67-2835XX-230CC-120S-MY3-T1023 230 15 120 75 100 12080/90WHITE1125
*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.
N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-T1313
N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-T1313MC

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-120DMX-MY3-T2014
 24
24
15
18
84
120
N / A
41
71.4 120
100 120
N / ARGBW SPI
N / AWHITE DMX
N / A
738
N10W67-5050MC-024CV-096DMX-MY3-T2014 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBW DMXN / A
16
16
20
14